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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 400 405 510 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 850 705 810 885 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 90 90 180 300 490 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 80 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 300 312 - - - -

PG [3 Year Program(s)] 35 17 10 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

613 626 1239 518 552 169 10 149 0 118 5 36

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1301 1384 2685 1014 1185 486 42 206 2 176 0 70

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

165 173 338 141 191 6 15 26 1 23 0 17

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

36 43 79 15 64 0 0 2 0 2 0 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

313 299 612 186 344 82 15 33 3 23 1 21

PG [3 Year
Program(s)]

55 4 59 8 50 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies



2020-21 966 240 2021-22 12 2022-23 221 152 368750(Three
Hundred Sixty Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty)

10

2021-22 842 368 2022-23 7 2023-24 346 151 350000(Three Lakhs
fifty thousand only)

176

2022-23 510 424 2023-24 0 2024-25 387 87 400000(Four Lakhs
only)

210

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1340 325 2020-21 28 2022-23 218 163 378789(Three
Hundred Seventy Eight
Thousand Seven
Hundred Eighty Nine)

14

2020-21 663 274 2021-22 73 2023-24 320 199 425000(Four lakhs
Twenty five thousands
only)

83

2021-22 885 457 2022-23 16 2024-25 391 257 450000(Four Lakhs
Fifty Thousand only)

74

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 460 46 2019-20 16 2022-23 54 38 313108(Three
Hundred Thirteen
Thousand One
Hundred Eight)

0

2019-20 490 46 2020-21 1 2023-24 40 33 380000(Three lakhs
Eighty thousand only)

5

2020-21 490 49 2021-22 0 2024-25 49 28 410000(Four Lakhs
ten thousand only)

7

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 20 18 2022-23 18 18 300000(Three Lakhs) 0

2023-24 50 45 2023-24 45 43 350000(Three lakhs
fifty thousand only)

2

2024-25 80 79 2024-25 64 64 400000(Four Lakhs
only)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 1059 599 2022-23 574 405 415827(Four Hundred
Fifteen Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty
Seven)

1

2022-23 585 551 2023-24 498 402 470000(Four lakhs
seventy thousand only)

36

2023-24 312 342 2024-25 318 248 500000(Five Lakhs
only)

31

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 60 0 2021-22 0 2022-23 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 0 0 2022-23 0 2023-24 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 10 10 2023-24 0 2024-25 10 10 480000(Four Lakhs
Eighty Thousand only)

0

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 56

Part Time 331

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 7 12 13

Part Time 100 94 75

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 12095422 (One Crore Twenty Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Two Rupees only)

69595686 (Six crore ninty five lakhs ninty five thousand six
hundred eighty six only)

3568192 (Thirty Five Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand One Hundred
Ninety Two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 48471246 (Four Crore Eighty Four Lakh Seventy One
Thousand Two Hundred Forty Six Rupees only)

27659550 (Two crore Seventy six lakhs fifty nine thousand five
hundred fifty only)

68476143 (Six Crore Eighty Four Lakh Seventy Six Thousand
One Hundred Forty Three)

Engineering Workshops 4837550 (Forty Eight Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty Rupees only)

18976343 (One crore eighty nine lakhs seventy six thousand
three hundred and fourty three only)

180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)

Studios 31032299 (Three Crore Ten Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Two
Hundred Ninety Nine Rupees only)

42298443 (Four crore twenty two lakhs ninty eight thousand
four hundred fourty three only)

1502143 (Fifteen Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred Forty
Three)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

96128561 (Nine Crore Sixty One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty One Rupees only)

70028700 (Seven crore twenty eight thousand seven hundred
only)

49936581 (Four Crore Ninty Nine Lakh Thirty Six Thousand
Five Hundred Eighty One)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 650689348 (Sixty Five Crore Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand
Three Hundred Forty Eight Rupees only)

643664466 (Sixty four crore thirty six lakhs sixty four thousand
four hundred sixty six only)

346637308 (Thirty Four Crore Sixty Six Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Three Hundred Eight)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

236733007 (Twenty Three Crore Sixty Seven Lakh Thirty
Three Thousand Seven Rupees only)

191258523 (Ninteen crore twelve lakhs fifty eight thousand five
hundred twenty three only)

72431563 (Seven Crore Twenty Four Lakh Thirty One
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 11463225 (One Crore Fourteen Lakh Sixty Three Thousand
Two Hundred Twenty Five Rupees only)

10635287 (one crore six lakhs thirty five thousand two hundred
eighty seven only)

8867595 (Eighty Eight Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Five
Hundred Ninty Five)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 40 29 25

No. of Patents Granted 6 8 2

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 8 31 11

Total no. of Funding Agencies 8 7 11

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7830000 17775500 16083358

Amount Received in Words Seventy Eight Lakh Thirty Thousand Only One Crore Seventy Seven Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Five
Hundered only

One Crore Sixty Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Three hundred
Fifty Eight only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 3 112 5



Total no. of Client Organizations 3 7 5

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 9800000 25099500 8167450

Amount Received in Words Ninty Eight Lakhs Only Two Crore Fifty Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and
Fifty

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 4 3

Total no. of Participants 880 673 295

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

13600000 10752875 3768070

Total Annual Earnings in Words One Crore Thirty Six Lakhs only one crore seven lakhs fifty two thousand eight hundred sevnty
five only

Thirty seven lakhs sixty eight thousand and seventy only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

25-11-2025 24-11-2030 3.27

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Transition to biodegradable or compostable alternatives

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)



•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Anil Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 146 Yes 26-10-2020 -- Regular

2 Dinkar Verma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 93 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

3 Kirti Amresh Gautam Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 11-09-2021 -- Regular

4 Megha Gupta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

5 PARUL MISHRA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 163 Yes 24-01-2023 -- Regular

6 Rajat Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

7 Rohini Nag Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 02-09-2022 -- Regular

8 Shradhey Gupta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 40 Yes 09-01-2022 -- Regular

9 Aadya Prasad Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 23-02-2018 -- Regular

10 Anjali Midha Sharan Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 05-03-2019 -- Regular

11 Girish Ahuja Assistant Professor Male M.COM 336 Yes 31-07-2020 -- Regular

12 Naresh Sharma Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 28-08-2014 -- Regular

13 Prasenjit Mondal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 145 Yes 03-01-2023 -- Regular

14 Sapna Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 271 Yes 22-02-2023 -- Regular



15 Ugur Guven Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 24-03-2023 -- Regular

16 Alina Banerjee Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 194 Yes 05-09-2016 -- Regular

17 Archana Rani Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 17-03-2021 -- Regular

18 Khushbu Parik Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

19 Paritosh Srivastava Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

20 Priyanka Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 02-09-2013 -- Regular

21 Rinkal Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 96 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular

22 Shashikant Gupta Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 23-08-2016 -- Regular

23 Sudipta  Kumar Mishra Associate Professor Male Ph.D 174 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

24 Achyut Sharma Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 252 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

25 Apeksha Mittal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 17-09-2021 -- Regular

26 Deepika Garg Associate Professor Female Ph.D 257 Yes 17-11-2015 -- Regular

27 Manka Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 09-08-2016 -- Regular

28 Nihal Anwar Siddiqui Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 298 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

29 Prerna Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.E. 168 Yes 16-01-2017 -- Regular

30 Sarita Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

31 Sudesh Aryan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 02-07-2021 -- Regular

32 YOGESH KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 158 Yes 21-08-2019 -- Regular

33 Anjali Vyas Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 23-08-2021 -- Regular

34 Deepak Bharadwaj Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

35 Jyoti Assistant Professor Female MCA 168 Yes 10-03-2023 -- Regular

36 Manju Rana Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

37 Neeru Singla Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

38 Preeti Malhotra Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 05-04-2021 -- Regular

39 Raunak Dhanker Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

40 Sarita Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 54 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

41 Soumita Talukdar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 04-09-2017 -- Regular

42  Jagriti Assistant Professor Female M.Sc(Phy) 168 Yes 06-09-2017 -- Regular

43 Anil Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

44 Bhagat Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 103 Yes 07-10-2022 -- Regular

45 Dipesh Popli Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

46 Mala Bharti Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 96 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

47 Mir Mohsin John Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular



48 Parvesh Lata Associate Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

49 Rajesh Yadav Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

50 Shweta Kumari Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 216 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

51 Sunanda Vashisth Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

52  Mainak Basu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Regular

53 Anindita Roy
Chowdhury

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 05-08-2013 -- Regular

54 Fakhruddin Ali Ahmad Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

55 Manish Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

56 Mohammad Kamran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 02-07-2021 -- Regular

57 Sangita Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

58 Smita Kumari Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

59 Abhishek Jha Assistant Professor Male MBA 216 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

60 Anureet Kaur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

61 Deepti Wadera Associate Professor Female Ph.D 292 Yes 01-07-2018 -- Regular

62 Gautam Agrawal Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

63 Hameed Zaini Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 136 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

64 Kareena  Kakkar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 277 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

65 Kishore Kumar Morya Associate Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

66 Kuldeep Siwach Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 09-09-2019 -- Regular

67 Manvi Arora Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 23-02-2023 -- Regular

68 Mehraj Udin Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

69 Neetu Ahmed Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 14-01-2019 -- Regular

70 Nusrat Khan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 303 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Regular

71 Parul Sinha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 305 Yes 16-08-2016 -- Regular

72 Rajiv Cowasjee Professor Male PGDC 47 Yes 14-02-2022 -- Regular

73 RajiV Gulsan Professor Male PGDCA 49 Yes 13-12-2021 -- Regular

74 Ramandeep Kaur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 08-07-2013 -- Regular

75 Shivani Kampani Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

76 Smitha Girija
Viswanathan

Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

77 Sunrita Chaudhuri Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 93 Yes 16-08-2016 -- Regular

78 SWATI SISODIA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

79 Syed Mohd Jamal
Mahmood

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 146 Yes 04-02-2019 -- Regular



80 Uzma Rukhsar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 05-04-2023 -- Regular

81 Vandana Mehrotra Professor Female Ph.D 387 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Regular

82  Monika Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 108 Yes 13-08-2019 -- Regular

83 Aashish Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 25-01-2021 -- Regular

84 Abhitinder kumar Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 41 Yes 15-03-2022 -- Regular

85 Anitha Arvind Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 28-06-2023 -- Regular

86 Ashok Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 10-02-2021 -- Regular

87 Bharat Bhushan Professor Male MPT(Physio) 305 Yes 26-10-2020 -- Regular

88 Bhawna Goel Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 134 Yes 21-02-2022 -- Regular

89 Deepika Sharma Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 120 Yes 07-03-2022 -- Regular

90 Dimpy Rani Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

91 Krishna Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 36 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Regular

92 Laxmi Rani Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 121 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

93 Manish Yadav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 173 Yes 27-09-2021 -- Regular

94 Mohit Mangla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

95 NIDHI Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 41 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular

96 Pooja Mathur Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 168 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

97 Pratibha Mehla Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 195 Yes 30-03-2021 -- Regular

98 Rahul Pratap Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 05-10-2017 -- Regular

99 Rubina Wadhwa Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 19-08-2019 -- Regular

100 Saahil Arora Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 384 Yes 09-04-2023 -- Regular

101 Sapna Joshi Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 42 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

102 Saurabh Shekhar Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 97 Yes 18-09-2021 -- Regular

103 Uppu Srinivas Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 34 Yes 11-11-2022 -- Regular

104 Vikas Jhawat Associate Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 27-08-2018 -- Regular

105 Vinod Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

106 Aditi Mukherjee
Chakravorty

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 26-04-2021 -- Regular

107 Akhilendra Pratap
Singh

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Regular

108 Ankur Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

109 ANSHIKA BABBAR Assistant Professor Female LLM 91 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

110 Apoorva Dixit Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

111 Dakshita Sangwan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 11-08-2016 -- Regular



112 Heena Parveen Assistant Professor Female LLM 84 Yes 03-11-2022 -- Regular

113 Kavita Dhillon Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 115 Yes 31-01-2018 -- Regular

114 Leena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

115 Neetu Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

116 Nizam Ashraf Khan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

117 Pankaj Awasthi Assistant Professor Male LLM 40 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

118 Pankaj Chhuttani Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

119 Priti Ramani Nayyer Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 65 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

120 Priyanka Nair Assistant Professor Female LLM 41 Yes 09-03-2022 -- Regular

121 Shradha Oberoi Assistant Professor Female LLM 78 Yes 03-10-2022 -- Regular

122 Shreya Goswami Assistant Professor Female LLM 48 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

123 SUDESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 16-01-2023 -- Regular

124 SWATI SINGH Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

125 TASLEEM KHANAM Assistant Professor Female LLM 105 Yes 21-02-2020 -- Regular

126 Teena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-02-2022 -- Regular

127 VARUN MONGA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 94 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

128 Shipra Kataria Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 29-07-2013 -- Regular

129 Neha Kapoor Lecturer Female M.Tech 173 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

130 Savita Yadav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 25-10-2021 23-06-2023 Regular

131 Raveena Negi Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 78 Yes 06-01-2019 -- Regular

132 Kanika Wadhwa Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 52 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

133 Aarzoo Tehlan Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 52 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

134 Arpita Rastogi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 12-09-2019 -- Regular

135 Ravindra Nath Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 10-05-2021 -- Regular

136 Minakshi Assistant Professor Female MBA 51 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

137 Manik Kesar Assistant Professor Male MTM (Master of
Tourism Management)

214 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

138 Anand Kumar Singh Associate Professor Male MPT(Physio) 157 Yes 27-01-2019 -- Regular

139 Anuradha R Tiwary Professor Female Ph.D 179 Yes 01-08-2018 -- Regular

140 Kuldeep Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

141 Amit Singh Slathia Assistant Professor Male MFA 240 Yes 08-08-2016 -- Regular

142 Jaya Bharti Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 53 Yes 23-02-2021 -- Regular

143 Jyoti Ahlawat Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 Yes 25-03-2019 -- Regular

144 Pooja Chopra Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 149 Yes 13-09-2017 -- Regular



145 Alex Nyembo Kalenga Professor Male M.Sc. 45 Yes 21-01-2022 -- Regular

146 Amarnath Singh Professor Male Ph.D 233 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

147 Rekha kaushal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-08-2019 -- Regular

148 Dharmendra Kumar
Janghel

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 25-07-2022 -- Regular

149 Atreyee Banerjee Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 04-05-2022 -- Regular

150 Shikha Gupta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Regular

151 Mayank Chopra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 131 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

152 Vishwajeet Trivedi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

153 Divya Goyal Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 48 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

154 HEMLATA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 38 Yes 18-08-2021 -- Regular

155 Simi Afroz Assistant Professor Female Master of Optometry 47 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Regular

156 Pranava Prakash Associate Professor Male MBBS 42 Yes 17-02-2022 -- Regular

157 Shalini Singh Other Female MPT(Physio) 40 Yes 05-04-2022 -- Regular

158 Jesbin Johnson Assistant Professor Female MSc (Agriculture) 38 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

159 Kamran Ali Associate Professor Male Ph.D 149 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

160  Sheetal Malhan Associate Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

161 Md Imtiyaz Ansari Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 154 Yes 03-11-2020 -- Regular

162 Tarun Kandpal Assistant Professor Male MHM(Hotel MGMT) 48 Yes 09-01-2022 -- Regular

163 Lakshman Singh Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Agriculture) 174 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

164 Shiv SIngh Tomar Professor Male Ph.D 444 Yes 15-10-2022 -- Regular

165 Arptia Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 16-12-2022 -- Regular

166 Deepayan Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

167 Aamir Nayyar Associate Professor Male M.A 41 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

168 Aarzoo Assistant Professor Female MJ: Master of
Journalism

37 Yes 04-10-2022 -- Regular

169 Adiba Ali Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

170 Akhand Pratap
Chaudhari

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Regular

171 Amrita Bhel Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

172 Anamika Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 09-07-2023 -- Regular

173 Anil Bose Professor Male M.Des.(Product
Design)

378 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular

174 Ankur Gulati Professor Male Master of Design 124 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

175 Anwesha Mandal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

176 Biwash Gurung Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular



177 Deepak Maurya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

178 Kamna Sagar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

179 Kim Anne Menezes Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 396 Yes 02-05-2018 -- Regular

180 Mahima Chauhan Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 108 Yes 17-02-2021 -- Regular

181 Manish Iyer Associate Professor Male Master of Design 444 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Regular

182 Manoj Kumar Bam Assistant Professor Male B.COM 188 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

183 Mansi Yadav Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 120 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

184 Amrita Madan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 348 Yes 07-01-2023 -- Regular

185 Arti Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

186 Meenakshi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 28-11-2022 -- Regular

187 Paramita Deb Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 06-01-2023 -- Regular

188 Pradipta Ranjan
Pradhan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 15-03-2021 -- Regular

189 Prakash Moorthy Associate Professor Male Master of Design 528 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

190 Riddhima Singh Assistant Professor Female M. Plan (URP) 192 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

191 Roshni Sengupta Assistant Professor Female M.Optom 108 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

192 Sanju Tamang Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

193 Sheetal Yadav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

194 Shabnam Khanam Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 09-07-2013 -- Regular

195 Sumedha Garg Associate Professor Female Master of Design 192 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

196 Vinod Jatav Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

197 Virendra Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

198 Vivek Karmokar Associate Professor Male M.A 468 Yes 07-01-2023 -- Regular

199 Wajahat Hussain
Rather

Professor Male M.A 264 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular

200 Alok  Srivastava Associate Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 18-06-2024 -- Regular

201 Nancy  Arya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

202 Shweta  Kumari Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 15-12-2023 -- Regular

203 Sunita  Sahu Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 248 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

204 Aman Kumar  Panda Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 12 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

205 K Thammi  Reddy Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 257 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

206 Puneet Jain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular



207 Rishabh  Srivastava Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 212 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

208 satender  kumar Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 23-09-2023 -- Regular

209 Sunny  Saxena Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

210 Daksh  Mehta Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

211 Mukul  Sharma Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

212 Priya  Arora Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 129 Yes 11-08-2024 -- Regular

213 Bhavneet Singh
Soodan

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 129 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Regular

214 Ena Goel Associate Professor Female Ph.D 128 Yes 05-02-2024 -- Regular

215 Bharti Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 13-10-2023 -- Regular

216 Kavita Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 77 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

217 Preeti  Grover Associate Professor Female M.Tech 288 Yes 08-07-2024 -- Regular

218 Rosy  Gehlaut Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

219 Ugur Guven Professor Male Ph.D 356 Yes 24-03-2023 -- Regular

220 Praveen  Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 212 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

221 Raj  Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Regular

222 Ritu  Malik Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 151 Yes 06-08-2024 -- Regular

223 Satya Parkash Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 239 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

224 Akhilesh  Latoria Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 134 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Regular

225 Chintakayal  Purnima Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 118 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

226 Shishanshu  Singh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 126 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Regular

227 Vishal  Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 07-01-2024 -- Regular

228 Ajay Singla Assistant Professor Female MBA 72 Yes 23-08-2024 -- Visiting

229 Anu Gupta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Visiting

230 Ashu Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 10-10-2022 -- Regular

231 Monica Rose Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 08-01-2024 -- Regular

232 Nidhi Singh Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

233 Prabha Arya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-10-2024 -- Regular

234 Sakshi Singhal Assistant Professor Female MBA 65 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

235 Dinesh Dull Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 15-08-2024 -- Regular

236 Jyoti Shrivastava Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 20-02-2024 -- Regular

237 Manish Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 148 No 17-07-2023 31-07-2025 Regular

238 Mohit  Kumar Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 48 No 20-02-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

239 Monika Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 48 Yes 23-01-2024 -- Regular



240 Nidhi Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 100 Yes 02-01-2021 -- Regular

241 Priyanka Rohatgi Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 22-01-2025 -- Regular

242 Rahul Singh Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

243 Tabish Fahim Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

244 Vaibhav  Singh Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 48 Yes 13-02-2024 -- Regular

245 Apoorva Singh Katiyar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 26-09-2024 -- Regular

246 Kriti  Kaushik Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

247 Mudit  Jain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 Yes 21-11-2023 -- Regular

248 Saloni Saini Assistant Professor Female LLM 28 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

249 Sandeep C Assistant Professor Male LLM 46 Yes 02-11-2023 -- Regular

250 Sapna  Bansal Associate Professor Female Ph.D 117 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

251 Dr Annu Rani Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agril.
Engineering)

36 Yes 09-07-2024 -- Regular

252 Mr Rahul Dhankar Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 49 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

253 Dr Mona Raghuwanshi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 42 Yes 02-02-2024 -- Regular

254 Dr Bikash Subba Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 42 No 02-02-2024 12-08-2025 Regular

255 Dr Harendra Sisodiya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 50 Yes 21-11-2023 -- Regular

256 Pooja Mathur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

257 Shaveta Ahalwat Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 05-08-2022 -- Regular

258 Kripa  Shankar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agriculture) 66 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

259 Juhi Shrivastava Associate Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

260 Deepika Mann Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 No 01-08-2023 01-07-2025 Regular

261 Mohd Naveed  Khan Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

262 Ankita  Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 146 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

263 Komal Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 81 Yes 20-01-2024 -- Regular

264 Poonam Yadav Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 72 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

265 Tejaswi Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 44 Yes 20-02-2024 -- Regular

266 Kumari Ankush
Sharma

Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 144 Yes 14-10-2024 -- Regular

267 Ashi Saif Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 19-02-2024 -- Regular

268 Aashi Bhatnagar Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 26 Yes 09-11-2023 -- Regular

269 Vishakha Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 20 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Regular

270 Divya Assistant Professor Female MPT(Physio) 24 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

271 Jai Prabhat Ranjan Assistant Professor Male Master of Optometry 76 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Regular

272 Amali Assistant Professor Female B.Sc. Nursing 106 Yes 11-06-2024 -- Regular



273 Chanda Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 38 Yes 11-07-2024 -- Regular

274 JayaRam E R Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 324 No 03-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

275 Kamaljeet Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 94 No 01-07-2024 19-08-2025 Regular

276 Kritarth Srivastav Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 101 No 23-08-2024 13-01-2026 Regular

277 Jigyanshu Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 42 No 18-10-2023 13-08-2025 Regular

278 Prerna Kothari Assistant Professor Female MHMCT(Catering) 12 No 22-04-2024 30-07-2025 Regular

279 Tanisha Padam Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 14 No 14-10-2024 17-10-2025 Regular

280 Arsh  Choudhrey Assistant Professor Male MHMCT(Catering) 216 Yes 06-11-2023 -- Regular

281 Shefali  Shelat Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 347 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

282 Sapna Pandey Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 210 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

283 Akhilesh Latoria Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 09-09-2024 -- Regular

284 Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

285 Harender Dagar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D (Agriculture) 153 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

286 Bhavana Tomar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D (Agril.
Engineering)

77 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

287 Gurjinder  Singh Associate Professor Male MHMCT(Catering) 186 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

288 Ankit Sushil Kumar
Mathur

Assistant Professor Male MHM(Hotel MGMT) 186 Yes 02-08-2024 -- Regular

289 Sudipto  Bhattacharya Associate Professor Male MHM(Hotel MGMT) 396 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

290 Surabhi  Singh Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 25-09-2023 -- Regular

291 Thierry Le  Baut Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male MTTM(Tour & Travel) 420 Yes 05-04-2024 -- Regular

292 Debajyoti  Roy Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

293 Aruna  Maheshwari Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 12-02-2024 -- Regular


